63-23-010 Whitewood

Mixed A Saturday, Aug 5 2023 8:00 AM

Pos Name

MhWN =

Mixed B Saturday, Aug 5 2023 8:00 AM

Veleta Klasseen
Dale Squires
Tammy Christensen
Michelle Feeney
Carol Anderson

Pos Name

o G2 D

Cassandra Christensen
Joe Cornforth

Terri Kayter

Jim Schaan

Joan Law

Entry Avg

50.31
42 .51
45.00
36.03
25.00

Entry Avg

14.00
22.81
2517
13.17

6.00
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SK
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Won
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Lost

B LN -—-O

Lost
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Pts

209
173
160
144

43

151
155
81
89
71

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)
Won

Rars

101
69
76
60
11

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)
Pts

Rars

52
49
23
31
22

Sh

200
200
200
200
200

sh

250
250
200
200
200

R%

50.50
34.50
38.00
30.00

5.50

R%

20.80
19.60
11.50
15.50
11.00



